25mm LED Signal Towers
2011/65/EU
Features
	• Slim aluminum body is ideal for small devices
	• Prism-cut lens design for enhanced visibility from
any direction
	• Impact and heat resistant polycarbonate resin lens
for superior durability and light transmission
	• High intensity illumination design
	• Direct mount installation with a single hole
	• Interchangeable modules do not need
re-wiring, even after installation
	• Corrosion resistant anodized aluminum body
	• UL recognized File No. E215660
	• NPN models IP42; PNP models IP65
MES-A ME-A
25mm LED Signal Towers Selection
Part Number Price Drawing
Link
Modules
Polarity Light
 Function Wiring Body
Style Mounting
# LED
MES-102A-R $103.00 PDF 1 Red
NPN
Continuous
light
460mm
pigtail Short body
Direct mount
installation
MES-202A-RG $139.00 PDF 2 Red, Green
MES-302A-RYG $163.00 PDF 3 Red, Amber, Green
MES-402A-RYGB $196.00 PDF 4 Red, Amber, Green, Blue
MES-102P-R $103.00 PDF 1 Red
PNP
MES-202P-RG $128.00 PDF 2 Red, Green
MES-302P-RYG $168.00 PDF 3 Red, Amber, Green
MES-402P-RYGB $196.00 PDF 4 Red, Amber, Green, Blue
ME-102A-R $103.00 PDF 1 Red
NPN
Continuous
light
300mm
pigtail
Standard
body
ME-202A-RG $139.00 PDF 2 Red, Green
ME-302A-RYG $174.00 PDF 3 Red, Amber, Green
ME-402A-RYGB $206.00 PDF 4 Red, Amber, Green, Blue
ME-102P-R $103.00 PDF 1 Red
PNP
ME-202P-RG $139.00 PDF 2 Red, Green
ME-302P-RYG $174.00 PDF 3 Red, Amber, Green
ME-402P-RYGB $206.00 PDF 4 Red, Amber, Green, Blue
Note:  Please see the accessories section of this section for optional and/or replacement components.
           Colors in order from left to right.
www.automationdirect.com Pilot Devices tPIL-201
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405